Wednesday 25" October 2023

13:00

13:15

13:45

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:45

16:00

16:45

17:00

Welcome and introductions

Overview exTra
James Hutchinson

“Prophylactic ECP prevents CLAD”
Alberto Benazzo

WP 5: exTra Training Programme
Eva Martinez Caceres

Coffee break

WP 1: Immune Regulation
DoC 1/ Niloufar Safinia, KCL
DoC 2 / Robert Zeiser, UKL-FR
DoC 3 / Thomas Wekerle, MUV

Break

WP 2: Antibody Responses

DoC 4 / Marieke van Ham, SQ
DoC 5 / Fritz Diekmann, IDIBAPS
DoC 6 / Alberto Benazzo, MUV

Closing Remarks

End of Meeting Day 1

Funded by the E uropean Union under Grant Agreement 101119855.

Vewsa d opini se pessedaeh wever those of the author(s) only and do not necessarily reflect

of the Eur p

Ne ther the European Un on nor the granting authority can be held responsible for them.

Kick-off Meeting

25" October 2023 | 13:00 - 17:00
27t October 2023 | 9:00-13:00

ONLINE

AGENDA

Organization and Graphic project by:



Kick-off Meeting

25" October 2023 | 13:00 - 17:00
27t October 2023 | 9:00-13:00

ONLINE

AGENDA

Friday 27* October 2023

9:00 WP 3:Tissue Repair
DoC 7 / Elke Eggenhofer, UHREG
DoC 8 / James Hutchinson, UHREG

9:30 WP 4: Immune Pharmacology
DoC 9 / Maria Iglesias Escudero, IGTP
DoC 10 / Holger Hackstein, UKER
DoC 11/ Jordi Ochando, ISCIII

10:15 Coffee break

10:45 WP 7: Project Coordination, Management and Recruitment
Consortium Agreement and Financial Provisions
Reporting Obligations
Secondments
INN-ACTA, Gabriella Dessole & James Hutchinson

11:30 WP 6: Data Management and Reproducible Science
WP 8: Dissemination & Exploitation

12:30 Closing Remarks

13:00 End of Meeting Day 2

Funded by the European Union under Grant Agreement 101119855. N . . :

Vews and opinions e pre essed are however those of the author(s) only and do not necessarily reflect Organization and Graphic project by:
of the Europ

Ne ther the European Un on nor the granting authority can be held responsible for them.



