

## **Kick-off Meeting**

25<sup>th</sup> October 2023 | 13:00 - 17:00 27<sup>th</sup> October 2023 | 9:00 - 13:00

**ONLINE** 

**AGENDA** 

## Wednesday 25th October 2023

13:00	Welcome and introductions
13:15	Overview exTra James Hutchinson
13:45	<b>"Prophylactic ECP prevents CLAD"</b> Alberto Benazzo
14:00	WP 5: exTra Training Programme Eva Martinez Caceres
14:30	Coffee break
15:00	WP 1: Immune Regulation DoC 1 / Niloufar Safinia, KCL DoC 2 / Robert Zeiser, UKL-FR DoC 3 / Thomas Wekerle, MUV
15:45	Break
16:00	WP 2: Antibody Responses DoC 4 / Marieke van Ham, SQ DoC 5 / Fritz Diekmann, IDIBAPS

DoC 6 / Alberto Benazzo, MUV

16:45 Closing Remarks

17:00 End of Meeting Day 1





## Kick-off Meeting

25th October 2023 | 13:00 - 17:00 27th October 2023 | 9:00 - 13:00

**ONLINE** 

**AGENDA** 

## Friday 27th October 2023

9:00 WP 3: Tissue Repair DoC 7 / Elke Eggenhofer, UHREG

DoC 8 / James Hutchinson, UHREG

WP 4: Immune Pharmacology 9:30

> DoC 9 / María Iglesias Escudero, IGTP DoC 10 / Holger Hackstein, UKER DoC 11 / Jordi Ochando, ISCIII

10:15 Coffee break

10:45 WP 7: Project Coordination, Management and Recruitment

Consortium Agreement and Financial Provisions Reporting Obligations Secondments INN-ACTA, Gabriella Dessole & James Hutchinson

11:30 WP 6: Data Management and Reproducible Science

**WP 8: Dissemination & Exploitation** 

12:30 Closing Remarks

13:00 End of Meeting Day 2



